
THE TEAM SWEDEN PLAYERS

Most goals scored totally in Team Sweden Juniors. Last update 2015-12-06

Players Games Goals

23. Oskar Lindblom, f, Brynäs IF 72 37

29. Adrian Kempe, f, Los Angeles Kings, NHL, USA 69 32

21. William Nylander, f, Toronto Maple Leafs, NHL, Canada 50 27

20. Joel Eriksson Ek, f, Färjestads BK 44 22

27. Anton Karlsson, f, Leksands IF 97 21

16. Carl Grundström, f, MODO Hockey 47 17

25. Axel Holmström, f, Skellefteå AIK 49 17

  8. Gustav Forsling, d, Linköping HC 57 14

18. Rasmus Asplund, f, Färjestads BK 45 12

24. Jens Lööke, f, Brynäs IF 53 10

17. Dmytro Timashov, Quebec Remparts, Canada 33 8

19. Alexander Nylander, Mississauga Steelheads, Canada 25 7

  3. William Lagesson, d, Umass (Amherst), USA 56 7

12. Jakob Forsbacka.Karlsson, f, Boston University, USA 39 6

  6. Andreas Englund, d, Djurgårdens IF 60 4

26. Christoffer Ehn, f, Frölunda HC 34 3

  7. Marcus Pettersson, d, Skellefteå AIK 56 2

  5. Adam Ollas Mattsson, d, Djurgårdens IF 40 1

  4. Jacob Larsson, d, Frölunda HC 44 1

  9. Gabriel Carlsson, d, Linköping HC 38 0

Most games played totally in Team Sweden Juniors

Players Games Goals

27. Anton Karlsson, f ,Leksands IF 97 21

23. Oskar Lindblom, f, Brynäs IF 72 37

29. Adrian Kempe, f, Los Angeles Kings, NHL, USA 69 32

  6. Andreas Englund, d, Djurgårdens IF 60 4

  8. Gustav Forsling, d, Linköping HC 57 14

  3. William Lagesson, d, Umass (Amherst), USA 56 7

  7. Marcus Pettersson, d, Skellefteå AIK 56 2

24. Jens Lööke, f, Brynäs IF 53 10

21. William Nylander, f, Toronto Maple Leafs, NHL, Canada 50 27

25. Axel Holmström, f, Skellefteå AIK 49 17

16. Carl Grundström, f, MODO Hockey 47 17

18. Rasmus Asplund, f, Färjestads BK 45 12

20. Joel Eriksson Ek, f, Färjestads BK 44 22

  4. Jacob Larsson, d, Frölunda HC 44 1

30. Linus Söderström, gk, Djurgårdens IF 42 -

  5. Adam Ollas Mattsson, d, Djurgårdens IF 40 1

12. Jakob Forsbacka.Karlsson, f, Boston University, USA 39 6

  9. Gabriel Carlsson, d, Linköping HC 38 0

  1. Felix Sandström, gk, Brynäs IF 34 -

26. Christoffer Ehn, f, Frölunda HC 34 3

17. Dmytro Timashov, Quebec Remparts, Canada 33 8

19. Alexander Nylander, Mississauga Steelheads, Canada 25 7

35. Erik Källgren, gk, Linköping HC 9 -


